FIGURE 1

~ | “s )

[ V \ ‘\\ & ‘\
V(O SN /A
\ON 25
T\ 4

AL X5
OO IRITIRIIIN




WL Z i B (1E48FP-E) Appendix List of Attached Fig. 1(1E48FP-E)

Ser.NO Part NO. Part Name |Qty.[SerNOl  Part NO. Part Name |Qty.|Ser.NO Part NO. Part Name
1-1 | GB70.1+GBI3+GBI7.1 M6X16 *é"\'g{ﬁﬁm* 1 | 1-30| 1E44F-2A.2-3 gﬁﬁﬁgﬂ 1 | 1-59 | 1E48FP-6 f&ﬁ,ﬁ% GASKET
1-2 | 1E48FP-E.3 i 1 | 1-31| 1E40F-03.02.01 i R 2 | 1-60| GBI0I+GBOMGROTINGIR | MEATALE
1-3 | EB-650-E-1 mid eker | 1| 1-32| 1E48FP.5-2 B N 1 | 1-61| 1E48FP-5 S

1-4 | GRTIOHGBITANBKTS09 | S AT 2 | 1-33] 1E48FP-E.1-1 BiSTON 1 | 1-62| 1E48FP-4 GAsKeT
1-5 | GBTO1+GBY3+GROT Max20 | AREIAIE( 4 | 1-34| 1E48FP.5-4 e 1 | 1-63| 1E48FP-9 GUIDE AIR PLATE
16 | 1E46FP 11 L 1 | 1-35| 1E48FP.5-3 S 1| 1-64 | GBI0A+GBYGHGBIT! Moxt0 | BEIAAT
1-7 | 1E40F-3A.8-2 S Lt 1 | 1-36| 1E48FP-10 T 1 | 1-65| 1E48FP-3 B
1-8 | BPMR7A A 1 | 1-37| 1E48FP-E.2-2 oK o aNKCAsE | 1| 1-66] GBI01+GBOHGRAT.1 M0 | UEETALATE
1-9 | 1E48FP-E-1 o OERA 1 | 1-38 1E40FP-3Z-19 yesepiat 1 | 1-67| 1E48FP-E5 COVER
1-10| GB6171 M10X1.25| %3 1 | 1-39| 1E40FP-3Z-16 NUT 1 | 1-68| 1E48FP-E6 COVER
1-11| GBY3 10 N 1 | 1-40| GB67 M5X12 kW 1

1-12| GB97.1 10 S 2 | 1-41| 1E40FP-3Z.4-4 WASHER !

1-13| 1E46FP.1.1 b 1 | 1-42| 1E40FP-3Z.4-5 o 1

1-14| 1E40FP-3Z-11 S 2 | 1-43| GB86O 8 o 1

1-15/| GB0.1+GBa3+GBA MsXas | SETALE T 4 | 1.44| 1E40FP-3Z.4-8 StamrwheeL | 1

1-16| 1E48FP-E.2-1 fronT crankcase | | 145| 1E40FP-3z4-9 | hobe 1

1-17| GB119 B4X10 N 2 | 1-46| 1E40FP-3Z.4-6 DY 1

1-18| GB/T276 6302/P5 | AN 2 | 1-47| 1E40FP-37.4-7 SPRNG 1

1-19| 1E48FP.6-2 I b 1 | 1-48| 1E40FP-3Z.4-1 g " 1

120 | 1E46FP.1.1 LS 1 | 1.49| 1E40FP-32.4-2 T 1

1.21| GB818 M4x6 ol 2 | 1-50) 1E40FP-3Z.4-10 | M= !

1-22| GB93 4 R 2 | 1-51| GBI0A+CBYGHGRYTT Maxg0 | UEEIAATT 1

1-23| GBT0.1+GBI3+GROT NEX0 | SREALE 2 | 1-52| 1E48FP-8 it 1

1-24| 1E46FP.1-3 Rk b 1 | 1-53| 1E48FP.3-2 CHOKER 1

1-25| GBT01+GRIHGRYT1 Moxa) | MEHTALE 1 | 1-54| 1E48FP.3-1 o 3 1

1-26| 1E46FP-2 fEii?Illflﬁl\ER 1 1-55| 1E48FP-7 gcéiﬁr%e cAskeT | 1

1-27| 1E48FP.4.1 e vRe 1 | 1-56| 1E48FP.3-3 L T 1

1-28| GB1099 3X13 P 1 | 1-57| GB845 ST2.9X8.5 | inm 1

1-29| 1E48FP-E.1.1 Mot e |1 | 1-58| 1E48FP-E.4 e ATOR 1




Appendix List of Attached
Fig.2(EB-650A-E)




Appendix List of Attached Fig.2(EB-650A-E)

ty.
ty. |Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name | Q
Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name | Qty.|Ser.NO.| Part NO. part Name | QLY RIRE =
& 37 | EB-650.7-3 T 1
ASCRENS <16 |y | 19 | ppogys. 4. 22 ! PIPE
1| 3WF-20.9-2 SCREV 1S % 16 VIT‘;}L PLUG RS Y 1
A I g L | 20 |EB-415.4.2-4 | ZO0E o [100mm| 38 | EB-650-E. PIPE
—0- PROTEC PN
SRATILAHEMG x 30 21 | €G420. 1. 3.2-2 ﬁf?%?UBE 270mm| 39 |EB-650. 7. 2-1 (A) H%A;}I%i% 1
3 [6B70. 1+6B93+GBT il it O 2 6 EEE@ T e MG X 13 )
— x SRR IS 783
4| 3w-30.2-1 A 4575 21 6 1| 22 | P40.12.2-38 | Grier Lo| 40 | GB/TS BOLT M6 x 45
: VOLUTE CASE - HE D6 1
e GB/T96. 1 T
EB-650.2.1 | IACHle |23 | EB-SO00-B.4=1 | ity Y / VASAER Do
: o IMPELLER ASSEM T ) SEHEM6 1
SRATULGPEMS x 33 24 | 1B32FL.6.2-1 | fpidom o p | 1 42 | GB/T6 NUT. M6
1+GB93+GB97 4 FUEL
6  |GB70. SCREW M5 x 35 ST IT846 B HIFATST2. 9 x 13 4
¥ b2 E b A e S 1 43 GB/T84 9 x13
7| 3w-30.2-2 ﬁfﬁ?"@f@lﬁ Lo 20 G020 L3 1 et ING WASHER Sﬁz ik
£ BCERATMS X 12| 26 | EB-415.4.1.1-1 VE
8 | GB/T818 SCREW M5 x 16 ATRVAL —
ECIoE 1| 45 | BL750.3-7 e !
o | cB/Ts1s ﬂa%f%TMSMXSSSSS 2 | 27 | 1E32FL.6.2-2 | ¢ - SPRING
SCREW M5 x — EXBRNE 1
ey | PR 1 | 28 | 1E32FL.6.2-3 |7 Lo 46 |CG330B-3E. 2. 1. 2 per' \iNTPULATOR
10| EB-500- PROTECT NET B Jit, 4 il 1
o e 77 L% —
11 | 3WF-2.6B-2 %ETEL%IP 12| 29 | 1E32FL. 6.2-4 | cyuTy L AT ] BLTSe3 PN
].3‘ ; &AL 2 48 BL750. 3-2 ;}ﬂ%NG !
BARAE 1| 30 | 250x4.5 LINE ' SPR
12 | 3W-11.3 SUPPORT | Fye
- RAE K 2045 1 49 BL750. 3-3 HANDLE !
13| mesoB2 | ek Lo b | 3WF16.3- 1 IpyN JOINT ASSEM e
: i
Wl 1 3-4 !
14 | 6B/T96. 1 LB o6 S| 32 [ 3F-30.18-2 | RURRRY pLUG 0 | BL7OY P@DLE
c 1%
p{%ﬁ’é (@78 -~ CD101) 1 51 BL750 3—1 LONG /‘SPRING 1
15 | GB/T6177 R e 3] 33 | IB88I0 CLIP (178 ~ P101) R
S AN i
7 4 34 | BB-650. 7-2 AR L5200 [C6330B=3E. 2. 1=1lp vorr \untpuLaToR 1
16| EB-500-E-1 BACK MAT : ' HOSE $247ST2. 9 x 18
# 35 | 188870 Lib (00— may] | | 53 | B/T8A: SCREW §12.9 x 18] °
17 | EB-500-E. 3 BAND 2 CLIP(SD59~ YZETMS x 30
SEATLLAEMG x 16 36 | EB=650. 7. 1 KA — L1 54 | B/T70.1 SCREW M5 x 30 | 1
18 GB70+GB93 SCREW M6 x 16 2 PIPE




Appendix List of Attached Fig.2(EB-650A-E)

Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name Qty. [Ser. NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. |Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name Qty.
55| BC36. 3.1 BEAR o | 1| 13 | 188870 KD D10 )
56 |3WF-16. 3. 2. 2 ﬁ};ﬁ*HROTTLE 1 74 | EB-800-E. 2-5 g%? |
57 |3WF-16. 3. 2-1 %ﬁﬁ;'ﬁ' 1 75 | BB-gsoA-E-2  (LREAER |
ot (BT e [
59 [CB/T70. 1 T 77 | BB-800-E.2-8 | HMA 1
o oo [ERE | w [enes Bt
61 | 3F-30.17 il ) 79 | EB-800-E.2-9 | fmEFmA )
62 |EB—650A—F-1 ﬁ?% * 1
63 | GB/T843 SCREN T4 8 8]

64 | XS846-2.2-5 | hAMOX20 g
65 | EB-800-E. 2. 1-2 uﬁ@%ﬁéiévm 1
66 | EB-800-E. 2-1 ’fﬁﬁﬁ |
67 | EB-800-E. 2-2 ﬁﬁé{%}{ oear |1
68 | EB-800-E. 2-3 ff}ﬁ]}; |
69 | GBT0+GRI3HGRYT o fME <23
70 | EB-800-E. 2.2 a’ﬁ; ﬁiiﬂf’o\m |
71 | EB-650. 5. 3 ésﬁc'ﬁffﬁ )
72 | EB-800-E. 2. 1-1|, 2R EINFE= [

CLEANER OUTSIDE COVER






